Yli 60 sarjaa keilanneet

Koodi

02-103-135
02-058-014
02-016-002
02-044-015
02-070-048
02-084-001
38-021-381
24-004-047
02-088-022
02-103-039
02-074-018
02-088-178
02-088-013
02-020-006
02-041-009
02-020-015
02-102-044
02-102-046
02-088-106
21-005-003
02-088-105
02-088-014
02-022-014
02-082-032
02-102-078
02-102-079
01-323-020
02-074-034
02-058-018
02-016-055
02-088-170
02-102-060
02-102-069
02-044-101
02-850-110
02-074-067
02-088-222
02-058-008
02-016-051
02-082-063
02-070-043
02-104-008
02-078-030
02-070-039
02-088-191
02-088-192
02-018-008
21-005-006
02-020-087
02-079-007

Nimi

Aalto Lassi
Aarnio Arto
Agte Norbert
Airo Rauno
Artama Helena
Artukka Martti
Backholm Matti
Bagge Harri
Bjorkengren Riitta
Cakar Denis
Granlund Atso
Gronroos Ville
Hakamaki Ari
Halme Matti
Hautala Veikko
Hilden Kai
Himberg Hannu
Himberg Markku
Hongisto Marja
Hytti Tapio
IImanen Kauko
Impivaara Kari
Jalagin Eeva
Jalava Lasse
Jalonen Jenni
Jalonen Julia
Jokinen Niilo
Jarveld Kalervo
Jaaskelainen Erkki
Jorkell Peter
Kaijanen Jori
Kalasniemi Petri
Kalasniemi Tiina
Kaleva Teppo
Kallonen Joona
Kaseniemi Mauno
Kaukinen Maarit
Kautonen Kalevi
Kettunen Lasse
Kiili Marketta
Kivikoski Heidi
Kivinen Petri
Koilahti Matti
Koponen Irmeli
Korpela Kim
Korpinen Lauri
Koskenoja Margareta
Kottonen Kalevi
Kottonen Martti
Kottonen Pentti

Seura
SF
TuTo
AIFK
Ratas
Vari-Team
TuUL
TuWe
SC
TuUL
SC
AIFK
TuWe
TuWe
TuUL
Ratas
K-29
Keilax
Keilax
TuWe
TPS
TuWe
TuWe
TuTo
SC
TuWe
TuWe
TPS
TPS
Ratas
TuUL
TuWe
PeKeTeam
Keilax
Ratas
TuUL
TPS
TuUL
Ratas
TuWe
TuTo
TuUL
PeKeTeam
Rkm-Turku
TKN
TuWe
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
K-29
K-29
K-29

KA

152.74
186.38
174.77
185.70
155.49
172.76
192.67
197.57
185.39
209.51
181.86
171.08
194.31
168.07
183.40
197.65
170.52
160.73
165.80
171.84
161.94
187.18
175.13
198.92
140.37
131.01
174.50
168.21
164.40
180.25
186.52
178.62
145.01
154.47
156.83
171.24
123.95
195.96
175.14
180.24
169.06
164.73
157.16
149.13
154.78
134.97
173.33
174.17
164.15
179.06



02-016-004
46-050-271
49-041-003
02-020-054
02-050-019
02-102-138
02-093-012
02-084-148
02-078-038
02-103-085
02-008-019
02-020-095
02-074-011
02-016-005
45-024-021
02-012-010
02-022-012
02-016-060
02-084-048
02-103-087
02-084-097
46-019-324
02-041-033
02-020-043
02-018-020
01-213-012
46-006-007
02-014-005
02-042-030
46-035-211
02-103-125
02-103-121
46-053-085
02-020-080
02-095-024
02-020-007
02-082-056
02-008-018
01-526-004
02-060-021
02-022-009
02-093-010
02-082-080
02-102-119
02-103-100
01-134-083
02-074-087
46-009-333
02-102-002
28-010-112
58-006-028
02-101-007

Krook Henrik
Kuokkanen Jorma
Kurppa Niko
Kuttila Kari
Kuusinen Eero
Kuvaja Juha-Pekka
Kyronlahti Petri
Laiho Jari-Pekka
Laiho Raine
Laine Henry
Laine Toni

Lampi Jarmo
Lampo Jarkko
Lehtonen Juha
Leinonen Sami
Leppéanen Erkki
Lindgren Reija
Ljungdell Klas
Luoto Jukka
Lyytikka Ville
Majanen Markus
Malo Matti
Marjakangas Jarno
Meltola Juhani
Metso Leena
Miettinen Pentti
Murto Timo
Murtomaki Eskil
Murtomaki Helena
Makela Eila
Makela Teea
Makeld Teemu
Makinen Markku
Nieminen Janne
Nikula Keijo
Nissila Mikko
Nisula Rail
Nordblom Tero
Nordqvist Jukka
Nummi Jukka
Nurmi Seija

Nasi Kimmo
Ojala Pertti
Oksanen Jere
Oksman Karri
Orenius Mervi
Ottila Rauli
Palokoski Raimo
Parkkunen Terttu
Pelkonen Seija
Peltola-Ojala Paivi
Peltomaa Marek

AIFK
TuWe
SC
K-29
K-29
PeKeTeam
Valpas
SC
Rkm-Turku
TPS
TPS
K-29
TPS
AIFK
SC
K-29
TuTo
AIFK
TuUL
TPS
TuUL
TuWe
SC
K-29
Kaisat-Turku
K-29
SC
K-29
R-4

R-4

SF

TPS
TPS
K-29
Vari-Team
K-29
TuTo
Ratas
Loimaa
K-29
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
TuWe
SC

TPS
Loimaa
TPS

SC
Keilax
TuUL
TuWe
TuUL

178.58
177.41
211.13
183.42
170.13
168.14
169.09
202.45
166.01
207.44
216.76
162.86
167.92
195.85
196.37
169.50
174.26
173.09
186.29
187.38
182.99
186.08
207.54
175.00
166.03
165.33
204.08
182.27
157.01
172.58
166.06
186.26
164.17
173.52
169.27
197.97
165.01
187.04
170.96
183.84
172.89
179.69
191.64
209.72
195.43
140.16
172.15
192.61
154.64
184.09
179.25
184.51



01-454-112
02-103-136
02-044-100
02-018-019
02-020-089
02-102-130
02-095-028
02-102-042
02-088-058
02-102-112
02-088-032
02-041-012
02-044-013
02-042-016
02-093-036
46-070-178
02-102-067
02-088-177
02-104-006
02-008-011
02-078-043
02-074-021
02-028-022
02-088-180
02-082-008
02-084-017
02-084-159
02-103-144
02-042-020
02-070-026
02-088-138
02-102-034
02-088-049
02-088-085
02-020-060
97-460-034
02-070-021
02-042-006
02-042-022
02-084-165
02-088-087
02-020-026
02-042-035
02-103-036
02-078-042
02-102-017
02-070-013
02-082-057
02-058-007
46-050-111
46-050-276
02-008-015

Penttonen Markku
Peramaki Jessica
Pesola Miikka
Pietila Seija
Pitkanen Arto
Prusi Henr
Purola Erkki
Pusa Risto
Rainisalo Anja
Rantala Aleksi
Rantanen Jari
Reuna Reijo
Reunamo Jouko
Rike Irja

Roiko Anita
Rostedt Aatos
Rouvinen Miika
Saarinen Jonna
Saaristo Jani
Saarni Marko
Sahla Antero
Salminen Reijo
Savioja Esa
Sellman Tuula
Siltala Veijo
Simojoki Arto
Simojoki Jarmo
Simojoki Otto
Simola Kaija
Simola Sinikka
Stam Patrik
Suomalainen Seppo
Suomi Hannu
Suomi Turkka
Sveholm Jan
Séderlund Kai
Tainio Marja-Liisa
Takatupa Elvi
Takatupa Jouko
Tammisto Eija
Tammisto Leena
Teivainen Tommi
Tuomi Vesa
Turkia Jere
Turkia Kari
Uusitupa Markku
Vahlsten Ranja
Walden Kaj-Erik
Varjonen Seppo
Wiik Elina

Wiik Erkki
Viitanen Heikki

TuWe
TuWe
Ratas
Kaisat-Turku
K-29

TPS
Vari-Team
Keilax
TuWe
TPS
TuWe
Ratas
Ratas

R-4
Valpas
TuTo
PeKeTeam
TuWe
PeKeTeam
SC
Rkm-Turku
K-29
Keilax
TuWe
TuTo
TuUL
TuUL
TuUL

R-4

TKN

TPS

Keilax
TuWe
TuWe
K-29
PeKeTeam
TKN

R-4

R-4

TuWe
TPS

SC

R-4

SC
Rkm-Turku
Keilax
TKN

TuTo

SC

TuWe
TuWe
TuUL

189.63
171.58
177.12
166.12
179.47
169.86
171.15
167.61
164.69
195.03
198.57
178.13
183.33
174.78
162.80
170.77
179.79
149.55
149.01
216.29
176.90
177.70
169.58
148.52
198.03
179.18
181.52
176.85
171.63
168.70
165.02
166.78
178.82
177.95
185.88
169.36
161.37
170.72
165.31
170.93
192.12
209.06
165.98
194.22
162.93
170.78
153.97
178.18
210.49
165.10
185.74
174.35



02-008-032
49-020-184
30-022-027
02-088-169
26-002-003
02-008-002
02-084-102
14-018-043

Wilen Keijo

Virtanen Kari
Virtanen Tero
Vuorela Elias

Vuori Jussi

Vuorinen Eero
Vaha-Makila Johanna
Ostman Jouko

TuWe
PeKeTeam
TPS

TuWe
K-29

SC

TuUL

K-29

UJUJUJUJ(')§O>

195.59
157.96
201.20
161.72
189.80
191.87
182.05
175.20



